reland

a Athletics

National B Track & Field Championships
& Inter Club Relays
Sunday, 9th July 2023
Tullamore, Offaly

123.ie

The committee reserve the right to alter timetable, the starting time of events may be

10.00am

12.00pm

2.00pm

3.00pm

brought forward up to 45 minutes from the proposed Timetable.

Please note that this is a PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE which may be changed

Check-in closes 9.15 am Sprints

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

u12
u12
u13
u13
u1l4
ui4
u15
u15
ule
ui16

60m
60m
80m
80m
80m
80m
100m
100m
100m
100m

FINALS TO BE HELD IN SAME ORDER

Check in closes at 11.00am Relays

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

u18
u1s
u15
u15
u17
u17
u19
u19

4x400m
4x400m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m

FINALS TO BE HELD IN SAME ORDER

Check in closes at 1.15pm 600/800m

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

u12
u12
u13
u13
u1l4
ui4
u15
u15
ule
ui16

600m
600m
600m
600m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

I T T T T T T T T T

Check in closes 9.15am Field Events

Shot Put
10.00am

Long Jump 1
10.15am

Long Jump 2
10.15am

ALL 600m/800m RACES ARE HEAT DECLARED WINNERS (NO FINALS)

Check in closes at 2.15pm Relays

Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

u17
u19
u17
u19
ui4
u1l4
ui16
ule
u18
u1s

4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x400m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m
4x100m

FINALS TO BE HELD IN SAME ORDER

High Jump
10.00am

Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys

u1s
ule
u1s
ule
u1i4
u14
u13
u13
u12
u12

u12
u13
u1i4
u1s
ule

u12
u13
u14

u1s
ule

u13
u13
u12
u12
u1s
ule
u1s
ule
u1i4
u14
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